BID DOCUMENTS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Project Title:

Project# 62952185:

Gantzel Road at Chandler Heights Rd - Traffic Signal Improvements

Plan Holders

Distribution Date  Distribution Date

Addendum

J. Banicki Construction, Inc.

Company Name: 10/11/2016 1
Contact Person: |Karen Sampson Title: Estimating Assistant 2
Address: 4720 E. Cotton Gin Loop 3
Business Phone: |[(480) 921-8016 Fax: Cell: 4
Email Address: karen.sampson@banicki.com 5
Company Name: [Hunter Contracting 10/11/2016 | 1
Contact Person: |Jackie Johnson Title: Estimating Administrator 2
Address: 701 N. Cooper Road, Gilbert, AZ 85233 3
Business Phone: |(480) 632-4956 Fax: (480)892-4932 Cell: (602) 359-1691 4
Email Address: jackiej@huntercontracting.com 5
Company Name: |M & S Paving Construction Co, Inc 10/10/2016 1
Contact Person: |Pan Murchison Title: 2
Address: 3825 S. Cactus Road, Apache Junction, AZ 3
Business Phone: |[(602) 983-4294 Fax: (480)983-4293 Cell: 4
Email Address: dtm4294@hotmail.com 5
Company Name: |Roadway Electric 10/11/2016 | 1
Contact Person: |Dan Pollesche Title: Sr. Estimator 2
Address: 2002 W. Cheryl Drive Phoenix, AZ 85021 3
Business Phone: |602-943-8300 x 102  Fax: 602-943-8305 538-2063 4
Email Address: danp@roadwayelectric.com 5
Company Name: |Redhawk Solutions 10/12/2016 | 1
Contact Person: |Bob Baker Title: Project Manager 2
Address: 2602 W. Bloomfield Rd Phoenix, AZ 85029 3
Business Phone: [602-980-2992 Fax: Cell: 4
Email Address: bob@redhawksolutionsaz.com 5
Company Name: |Talis Construction 10/20/2016 | 1
Contact Person: [Lorie De La Rosa Title: 2
Address: 2342 S. McClintock Dr. Tempe, AZ 85282 3
Business Phone: |480-557-6100 Fax: 480-557-6200 Cell: 4
Email Address: loried@talis.us 5
Company Name: |CS Construction, Inc. 10/26/2016 | 1
Contact Person: |Zach Barnes Title: Estimator & Project Mgr. 2
Address: 22023 N. 20th Av. Suite A Phoenix, AZ 85027 3
Business Phone: [623-889-7650 Fax: 623-889-7677 Cell: 602-980-4739 4
Email Address: zbarnes@cscompanies.com 5
Company Name: [Contractors West Inc 10/26/2016 | 1
Contact Person; |Bruce Farmer Title: 2
Address: 1830 W. Broadway Rd Mesa, AZ 85202 3
Business Phone: |[520-825-8620 Fax: 520-825-8622 Cell: 480-319-3300 4
Email Address: brucefarmer@contractorswest.com 5
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Company Name: |TB Contractors 10/26/2016 | 1
Contact Person: |J- Dusty Lane Title: Vice President Pl 2
Address: 39583 S. Hwy 77 Tucson, AZ 85739 3
Business Phone: [480-969-6300 Fax: 480-969-7300 Cell: 4
Email Address:  |dusty@tbcinc.org 5
Company Name: [Auza Contracting Inc. 10/31/2016 | 1
Contact Person: |Chris Clampitt Title: Asst. Project Mgr. Ml 2
Address: 5163 W. Latham St. Phoenix, AZ 85043 3
Business Phone: [602-870-6679 Fax: 602-944-0516 Cell: 623-565-1014 4
Email Address: Chrisclampitt@auzacontracting.com 5
Company Name: |AJP Electric 11/8/2016 1
Contact Person: |Michael Paganik Title: Project Manager Pl 2
Address: 11250 N. Cave Creek Rd, Phoenix, 85020 3
Business Phone: [(602) 944-5477 Fax: (602)944-5784  Cell: 4
Email Address: michael@ajpelectric.com 5
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